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NMENU

EAST 33 SYDNEY ROCK OYSTER (EACH) 7.5
gala apple, sherry vinegar, dill oil df. nf

GOURMET HOUSE IMPERIAL 32
CAVIAR BUMP
Add frozen Belvedere Vodka nf, df, gf +8

BAERII MALLOSOL GREECE CAVIAR 60

crumpet, creme fraiche, chives 10g nf

TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES 18
truffle salt nf df

CRUMBED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM 28
vegan mayo vg, df. nf

TEMPURA ZUCCHINI FLOWER 29
yuzu, koshu vegan mayo vg, df. nf

POLENTA ROMESCO 22
pickled cucumber, macadamia, micro herbs vg, df. gf

STRACCIATELLA 28
togarashi, asparagus, grilled stone fruits,
pasil, sourdough nf, v

MORETON BAY BUG (2) 34
potato, yuzu koshu, lettuce, orange, finger lime gf, nf

TUNA TATAK|I BRIOCHE TOAST (2) 28
sesame dressing, mango salsa, edamame,
coriander nf

BUTTERFLY SARDINE TEMPURA 26
aioli, lemon, garlic nf

CHICKEN KARAAGE BITES 28
Gochujang sauce nf

PULLED PORK BELLY TACO (2) 22
slaw, pico de gallo, fennel, coriander,
wombok, lime nf. df

STEAK TARTARE 30
egg emulsion, capers, amaranth,
hemp and lemon myrtle cracker df, nf

WAGCYU BEEF SLIDERS (2) 33
blue cheese, prosciutto nf

CHARCUTERIE 46
bresaola, coppa, prosciutto, dates, paste, lavosh df, nf

STONE FRUIT PAVLOVA 20

chantilly, peach coulis v, nf, gf

CHOCOLATE PASSIONFRUIT MOUSSE 20
passionfruit coulis, berries, shaved chocolate nf, gf

PREMIUM CHEESE PLATE

a selection of carefully aged and ripened cheese,
dates, paste, honeycomb and seeded lavosh nf

Three cheeses - Serves 1-2 38
Six cheeses - Serves 2-4 60

BAR SNACKS

WARM MARINATED OLIVES 15
lemon, garlic, rosemary vg, of, df. nf

STICKY AGAVE ROASTED NUTS 14
sumac vg, gf, df
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CHANMPAGNE
MAGNUMS

1500ML

NV Perrier-Jouét ‘Grand Brut’
Epernay, Champagne, FRA
375
NV Charles Heidsieck ‘Blanc de Blancs'
Reims, Champagne, FRA
595
NV Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’
Reims, Champagne, FRA
380
2021 Rameau D'Or Golden Bough Rosé
Cétes de Provence, FRA

160

CAVIAR AND
OYSTERS

EAST 33 SYDNEY ROCK OYSTER 75 (each)

gala apple, sherry vinegar, dill oil df, nf

GOURMET HOUSE IMPERIAL
CAVIAR BUMP 32
nf, df. gf

Add frozen Belvedere Vodka+8



COCKTAILS
SEASONAL SPRITZ

‘tis the season
white rum, rhubarb liqueur, strawberry liqueur,
rosé syrup, pineapple, prosecco

GRAPE MINDS
think alike

vodka, pinot gris, pear, lychee liqueur,
honey, lemon, basil

EUFORIA

Well she's walking through the clouds

gin, vanilla liqueur, pomegranate, lime,
egg white, basil

ALOE M'DEAR

near and far
vodka, melon liqueur, ginger liqueur,
kiwi syrup, lime, aloe, egg white

LEMON NIMBUS

no no it's lemon
gin, orange liqueur, lemon and pepper syrup,
egg white, coriander

YOuUZl X

not your average highball
scotch whisky, peach liqueur, yuzu, tangerine,
mandarin, ginger beer

OLD REESE'S

not sorry
whiskey, peanut butter whiskey, banana liqueur,
tiki bitters, absinthe

ULTRAVIOLET

travel unravelling through my brain
white rum, almond and vanilla liqueur,
violet liqueur, fig liqueur, marmalade, egg white

25

27

25

27

25

28

28

25

Classic cocktails available, please ask your friendly server

MOCKTAILS

LYCHEE-VERA
Lyre's London Dry, Aloe Vera, Lychee,
Cloudy apple, lemon, soda water

BAMBINO
Lyre's Italian Orange, orange juice

AMALFI LIFESTYLE

Lyre's Italian Spritz, Lyre's Classico, orange juice

AMARETTI SOUR
Lyre's Amaretti, orange juice, lemon, egg white

16

15

16

15



CHANMPAGNE &
SPARKLING

NV

NV

NV

NV

22

NV

NV

MV

NV

NV

NV

NV

gls

Bianca Vigna Prosecco 17
Veneto, ITA

Mumm Marlborough ‘Brut Prestige’ 18
Marlborough, NZ

House of Arras ‘Brut Elite’
TAS

42 Degrees South ‘Premier' Rose 17
Coal River, TAS

Vietti Moscato 19
Piedmont, ITA

G.H. Mumm ‘Grand Cordon’' Brut 27
Reims, Champagne, FRA

Dom Pérignon 90
Epernay, Champagne, FRA

Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs’
Reims, Champagne, FRA

Krug ‘Grand Cuvée'
Reims, Champagne, FRA

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Reims, Champagne, FRA

NV Louis Roederer
‘Collection 244 — Brut’
Reims, Champagne, FRA

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé
Reims, Champagne, FRA

Perrier-Jouét ‘Blason’ Rosé
Epernay, Champagne, FRA

Perrier-Jouét ‘Belle Epoque’ Rosé
Epernay, Champagne, FRA

btl

80

85

125

80

100

150

455

295

550

175

235

215

225

735

CAVIAR AND
OYSTERS

EAST 33 SYDNEY ROCK
OYSTER 75 (each)
gala apple, sherry vinegar, dill oil df, nf

GOURMET HOUSE IMPERIAL
CAVIAR BUMP 32
nf, df, gf

Add frozen Belvedere Vodka +8

There is a 1.5% surcharge on all credit card transactions. 10% gratuity applies
to a party of 8 or more. 10% Sunday surcharge and 15% on public holidays.



WHITE WINE

23

23

22

21

23

22

22

22

ORANGE & ROSE

23

22

22

22

Pikes ‘Traditionale’ Riesling
Clare Valley, SA

Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Pichot ‘Clos Berger - Demi Sec’
Chenin Blanc Vouvray
Loire Valley, FRA

Inama Vin Garganega
Soave Classico
Veneto, ITA

Handpicked. Pinot Gris
Adelaide Hllls, SA

Domaine d' Elise Chardonnay
Petit Chablis

Burgundy, France

Eden Road Chardonnay
Tumbarumba, NSW

Famiglia Statella Carricante
Etna Bianco
Sicily, ITA

Penfolds ‘Bin 311
Multi-Regional

Delatite ‘Hell's Window - Orange’
Mansfield, VIC

Mirabeau ‘Classic’
Cétes de Provence, FRA

Rameau D'Or ‘Golden Bough'
MAGNUM

Coétes de Provence, FRA

Maison AIX
Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence, FRA

RED WINE

22

21

21

21

21

21

Craggy Range ‘Appellation’
Pinot Noir
Martinborough, NZ

Domaine Huguenot Pinot Noir
Bourgogne Cote-d'Or, FRA

Head ‘Head Red' Grenache
MclLaren Vale, SA

Beconcini ‘Atiche Vie' Sangiovese
Chianti, ITA

Chakana ‘Nuna Vineayard' Malbec
Mendoza, ARG

Elderton Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Kilikanoon ‘Covenant’ Shiraz
Clare Valley, SA

Balnaves of Coonawarra
‘The Tally' Reserve

Coonawarra, SA

gls btl
18 85
19 90
95

80

17 80
29 140
23 105
185

135

gls btl
17 80
18 85
160

100

als btl
23 105
150

17 80
75

18 85
19 90
27 135
235



BEERS & CIDER

James Boags ‘Premium Light' TAS

Travla Low Carb Mid-Strength Lager, VIC
Kirin ‘Ichiban’ Lager, Japan

Sydney Beer Co Lager, NSW

Young Henrys ‘Newtowner' Pale Ale, NSW
Young Henrys ‘Hazy' Pale Ale, NSW
James Squire 150 Lashes' Pale Ale, NSW
Two Bays ‘XPA Gluten Free' NSW

Grifter ‘Serpent’s Kiss' Watermelon Pilsner NSW
Heaps Normal ‘Quiet XPA Non-Alc' NSW
The Hills Apple Cider, NSW

Heineken 0.0 ‘Zero-Alc' Lager, Netherlands

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coke No Sugar, Sprite,
Lift, Ginger Ale, Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Soda Water

Purezza Sparkling Mineral Water
Fevertree Indian Tonic

Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic
Fevertree Elderflower Tonic

Fevertree Ginger Beer

COFFEE
Espresso

Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte
Long Black, Mocha, Hot Chocolate

Soy, Almond, Decaf, Extra Shot

TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green
Peppermint, Chamomile

There is a 1.5% surcharge on all credit card transactions. 10% gratuity applies
to a party of 8 or more. 10% Sunday surcharge and 15% on public holidays.

10
10
14
13
13
13
13
15
13
1
13
1

55
55
55
55
55



APERITIF/DIGESTIF/

LIQUEUR

Aperol, italy

Campari, Italy

Pimm's ‘Nol' England

Cynar, Italy

Amaro Montenegro, italy
Averna, Italy

Amaro Nonino, /taly

Lillet Blanc, France

Dolin Dry Vermouth, France
Suze Gentian Liqueur, France
Okar, South Australia
Pernod-Ricard, France

La Fee '‘Blanche’ Absinthe, France
Yellow Chartreuse, France
Green Chartreuse, France
Fernet Branca, italy

Cherry Heering, Denmark
Drambuie, Scotland

St Germain, France
Disaronno Amaretto, ltaly
Grand Marnier, France
Cointreau, France

Mr Black ‘Cold Drip’ Liqueur, NSW
Mr Black ‘Amaro’ NSW
Baileys, ireland

Disaronno ‘Velvet' italy

Frangelico, italy

Manly Spirits Zesty' Limoncello, NSW

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Seedlip ‘Garden 108’
Seedlip ‘Grove 42’

Lyre's ‘Amaretti’

Lyre's ‘ltalian Orange’
Lyre's ‘Agave Reserva Spirit’
Lyre's ‘American Malt’
Lyre's ‘Apertif Rosso’

Lyre's ‘Italian Spritz’

n
n
11
1
n
T
13
12
1
n
1
n
16
15
15
1
n
n
12
12
11
1
11
12
1
13
1
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



VODKA

Archie Rose “True Cut” Vodka, NSW
666 ‘Autumn Butter’ Tasmania
Belvedere ‘Pure’ Poland

Grey Goose, France

Ketel One ‘Citroen’ Netherlands

Absolut ‘Elyx’ Sweden

GIN

Tanqueray, England

Tanqueray ‘No. Ten' England
Bombay Sapphire, England
Hendrick's, Scotland

Manly Spirits ‘Australian Dry’ NSW
Martin Millers, Iceland

Monkey ‘47 Dry' Germany
Monkey ‘47 Sloe Gin' Germany
Hayman's ‘Old Tom' England
Hayman's ‘Sloe Gin' England
Brookie's ‘Byron Dry' NSW
Brookie's Byron ‘Slow Gin' NSW
Archie Rose ‘Signature Dry' NSW
Four Pillars ‘Rare Dry' vIC

Four Pillars ‘Bloody Shiraz' vic
Melbourne Gin Company, VIC
Never Never ‘Triple Juniper’ SA
Adelaide Hills 78 Degrees Better' SA
Adelaide Hills 78 Classic’ SA
Adelaide Hills ‘Sunset’ sA
Applewood Distillery, SA

Poor Toms ‘Strawberry Gin' NSW
Aviation, USA

Kangaroo Island ‘Wild' sA

13
13
15
17
13
13

13
19
13
15
13
14
17

13
13
14
13
14
14
15
13
14
13

13
15
13
13
14

There is a 1.5% surcharge on all credit card transactions. 10% gratuity applies
to a party of 8 or more. 10% Sunday surcharge and 15% on public holidays.



RUM

Pampero ‘Blanco’ Venezuela

Pampero ‘Afejo Especial’ Venezuela

Appleton Estate ‘8 Year Old Reserve’ Caribbean

Bacardi ‘8 Year Old' Puerto Rico

Diplomatico ‘Reserva Exclusiva' Venezuela

English Harbour ‘5 Year Old’ Caribbean
Plantation ‘5 Year Old' Barbados
Havana Club ‘Afejo 3 Ahos' Cuba
Havana Club ‘Afejo 7 ARos' Cuba

Ron Zacapa ‘Centenario 23' Guatemala
Sagatiba ‘Pura’ Cachaca, Brazil
Goslings ‘Black Seal’ Bermuda

Sailor Jerry ‘Spiced’ U.S. Virgin Islands

Plantation ‘Pineapple’ Barbados

TEQUILA

Espolon ‘Blanco’ Los Altos de Jalisco
Tromba ‘Blanco’ Los Altos Jalisco
Don Julio ‘Blanco’ Los Altos de Jalisco
Calle 23 '‘Blanco’ Los Altos de Jalisco
1800 ‘Reposado’ Jalisco

Casamigos ‘Reposado’ Jalisco

El Jimador ‘Reposado’ Jalisco
Herradura ‘Reposado’ Jalisco
Fortaleza ‘Reposado’ Jalisco
Patron ‘Silver’ Jalisco

Patron ‘el cielo’ Jalisco

Patron ‘Afnejo’ Jalisco

Del Maguey 'Vida' Mezcal, Oaxaca

Montelobos ‘Espadin’ Mezcal, Oaxaca

13
15
14
13
17
13
15
13
14
23
13
13
13
13

13
17
15
15
17

17
13

15
27
16
45
22
18
19



BRANDY

H by Hine "VSOP' Cognac, France
Hennessy ‘VS' Cognac, France

Hennessy VSOP' Cognac, France
Hennessy ‘XO' Cognac, France

Hennessy ‘Paradis’ Cognac, France

Martell ‘Cordon Bleu' Cognac, France
Sullivan’s Cove ‘XO Single Barrel' Tasmania
Laird's ‘Applejack’ Apple Brandy, USA

BarSol ‘Quebranta’ Pisco, Peru

WORLD WHISK(E)Y

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Kentucky, USA

Bulleit Bourbon, Kentucky, USA

Wild Turkey 101" Bourbon, Kentucky, USA
Woodford ‘Reserve’ Bourbon, Kentucky, USA
Knob Creek 100 Proof’ Bourbon, Kentucky, USA
Maker's Mark Bourbon, Kentucky, USA

Pappy Van Winkle's Family Reserve
Bourbon 20 YO Kentucky, US

Jim Beam ‘Rye’ Kentucky, USA

Rittenhouse ‘Rye’ Kentucky, USA

Bulleit ‘Rye’ Kentucky, USA

Jack Daniels ‘Gentleman Jack’ Tennessee, USA
Jameson, Ireland

Canadian Club ‘8 Year Old’ Canada

Starward ‘Two-Fold" Melbourne, VIC

Starward ‘Nova Wine Cask’ Melbourne, VIC

Sullivans Cove ‘Double Cask' Cambridge, Tasmania

Nikka ‘from the Barrel’ Miyagi Prefecture, Japan
Suntory ‘The Chita’ Aichi Prefecture, Japan
Yamazaki 12 Year Old" Osaka Prefecture, Japan

Hibiki ‘Harmony' Osaka Prefecture, Japan

14
13
20
40
120
40
50
13
13

13
15
13
15
16
13
300

13
14
15
15
13
14
13
17
145
19
40
45
24



SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker ‘Black’

Johnnie Walker ‘Double Black'
Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label’

Johnnie Walker ‘King George V'
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old’

Chivas Regal 18 Year Old'

Chivas Regal ‘25 Year Old’

Dalmore ‘King Alexander III" Highlands
Dalmore 12 Year Old’ Highlands
Dalmore ‘15 Year Old’ Highlands
Glenmorangie 18 Year Old' Highlands
Glendronach ‘12 Year Old' Highlands
Oban 14 Year Old’ Highlands

Old Pulteney 12 Year Old' Highlands
Balvenie 12 Year Old Doublewood' Speyside

Balvenie 17 Year Old Doublewood' Speyside
Cragganmore 12 Year Old' Speyside

The Macallan 12 Year Old Triple Cask’ Speyside
Auchentoshan 12 Year old’ Lowlands
Ardbeg 10 Year Old' Islay

Ardbeg ‘Corryvreckan' islay

Laphroaig 10 Year Old' Islay
Bruichladdich ‘Classic Laddie’ Islay
Bruichladdich ‘Port Charlotte Barley' islay
Bruichladdich ‘Octomore 10.3" Islay

Caol lla 12 Year OId’ Islay

Lagavulin 16 Year Old’ islay

Highland Park 12 Year Old' Isle of Orkney

Talisker 10 Year Old’ Isle of Skye

13
15
45
105






